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POWERZONE

25 July 2020

Propaganda — Jewelled (Powerzone Intro)
Mondo Rock — Come Said The Boy

Stephen Cummings — What Am | Gonna Do?
Icehouse — Electric Blue

Simple Minds — Waterfront

Kate Ceberano — Love Dimension
Jamiroquai - White Knuckle Ride

Alphaville — Forever Young

Hall & Oates — Man Eater

. Jason Donovan — Every Day (I Love You More)
. Sneaker Pimps — 6 Underground

. Strawpeople — Trick With A Knife

. Lisa Edwards — Cry

. Spin Doctors — Two Princes

. INXS — Taste It

. Beck — Colours

. Tina Turner - Nutbush City Limits (90s Version)
. The Takeaways — Glam to Wham

. Dragon — Rain (Dance Mix)

. Scritti Politi - The Word Girl

. The Venetians — Ooh La La

. Mental Cube - Q

. Digitalism - Miami Showdown

. Christine Anu — Jump To Love

. Divinyls — Good Die Young

. Machinations — Intimacy

. Jimmy Barnes — Waitin’ For The Heartache

. The Church — Almost With You

. Yothu Yindi — World Turning (Rawak Mix)

. Shona Laing — Drive Baby Drive

. Wa Wa Nee — So Good

. The Warumpi Band — Blackfella, White Fella

. Rose Tattoo — Bad Boy For Love

. Savage Garden — | Want You

. Cutting Crew - (I Just) Died In Your Arms Tonight



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Paula Abdul - Opposites Attract

1927 — Don’t Forget About Me

Sharon O’Neill — Danced In The Fire
Jenny Morris — Saved Me

Dannii — Love And Kisses

Koo De Tah — Body Talk

Wham! - Wake Me Up Before You Go Go
Toni Pearen — | Want You

Kylie Minogue — Shocked



